Head Office: 30 Mill Road, Whanganui
Auckland Office: 525 Great South Road, Penrose, Auckland
06 349 0194  |  0800 728 662
INFORMATION SHEET
Page 1 of 3  |  V5 August 2020
The EMF range of inline fans offer
a quiet, powerful and compact

High performance inline fans
Specifications:
Model Item Code
Duct size
(mm) Volts Wattage
Volume
m3/h
Volume
L/s
Pressure
(maximum)
Noise
dB(A)*
Weight
(kg)
EMF 100 1EMF100 100 240 26 198 55 156 31 1.5
23 165 45 131 26
EMF 125 1EMF125 125 240 33 284 79 159 31 1.5
28 248 69 106 26
EMF 150 1EMF150 150 240 54 530 147 300 33 2.6
44 410 113 240 29
EMF 200 1EMF200 200 240 128 840 233 352 63 4.9
123 690 192 274 55
EMF 250 1EMF250 250 240 225 1405 390 488 66 7.5
165 1064 295 371 58
EMF 315 1EMF315 315 240 412 2206 612 693 69 11
306 1750 486 435 61
*Measured at 3 metres
Dimensions:
Model A B C ØD E F G L W H